
Fountain Run Water District 
(Name of Utility) 

A. MONTHLY RATES 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

2,000 
3,000 
5,000 

10,000 
20,000 

FOR Fountain Run, Ky 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. _________ _ 

First revised SHEET NO. 4 .-----

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. ------

Original SHEET NO. 4 
---->-"-----'------- -----

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

/ 

$11.50 Minimum Bill 
3. 75 per 1,000 gallons 
3.35 per 1,000 gallons 
2.91 per 1,000 gallons 
2.55 per_ 1,000 gallons 

PUBLIC SER1.; iCt- '• , 
OF KEN IL.~·" f 

EFFECTIVE 

/I'"'.~ 1 2002 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

DATE OF ISSUE ________ _ DATE EFFECTIVE ________ _ 
Month I Date I Year Month I Date I Year r , 

ISSUED BY TITLE--'U-~~~, ..... · ~---q""'Y-=_.c.<-------
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 2002-00199 dated 8/21/02 ----------'--


