	FOR Fountain Run, Ky
	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY. NO.
	First revised SHEET NO. 4
Fountain Run Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO
(Name of Utility)	Tub-189
	Original SHEET NO. 4
	CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
	RATE PER UNIT
A. MONTHLY RATES	
	044 50 M: :: D:II
First 2,000	\$11.50 Minimum Bill
Next 3,000	3.75 per 1,000 gallons
Next 5,000	3.35 per 1,000 gallons 2.91 per 1,000 gallons
Next 10,000 Over 20,000	2.55 per 1,000 gallons
20,000	2.55 per 1,000 galloris
	2111 (0)
	Iltico
	•
	PUBLIC SERVICE OF A CONTROL OF KENTULAY EFFECTIVE
	AUG 2 1 2002
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)
	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
DATE OF ISSUE	DATE EFFECTIVE
Month / Date / Yo	
ISSUED BY mark (Signature of Of)	TITLE Chainney
Issued by authority of an Order of th	ne Public Service Commission of Kentucky lated 8/21/02